Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

10/18/2024 08:00 AM | Install
10/19/2024 05:00 PM | Strike

Description
General

Banquet Table - 6ft
Banquet Table - 8ft

Linen - 8ft
Color: Dark Blue

Wood Folding Chair, White

Carpet - Black - 18' x 46'
To Cover Stage: 40'x 12' x 3'h

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Dark Blue

Linen- 120" Rnd -
Color: TBD

Market Umbrella - Natural
w. Base

Tent Pricing
White Top Tent - 30' x 60'
to Form 60' x 60'
Concrete Base w/ Cover -
Canopy Jack

Services

Tent Labor and Delivery
Trucking Fee

Install Crew

Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee

PDF Generated on 10/17/2024 @ 02:19 PM PST

PO:
Shipping Address:

Evike: 2801 W Mission Rd, Alhambra, CA

91803

Qtty

50

20

10

100

20

20

10

18

ORDER #005402

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: August 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$15.00 T $750.00
$15.00 T $300.00
$28.50 T $285.00
$3.25 T $325.00

$1,780.20 T $1,780.20
$13.50 T $270.00
$28.50 T $570.00
$35.00 T $350.00

Total General $4,630.20

$1,980.00 T $3,960.00
$95.00 T $1,710.00
$95.00 T $380.00
Total Tent Pricing $6,050.00
$1,450.00 $1,450.00
$375.00 T $750.00
$175.00 $700.00
$175.00 $700.00
$230.49 $230.49
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$10,680.20
$3,830.49
$1,085.87
($0.00)
$15,596.56
($0.00)
$15,596.56
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